
Balance Balance
Account 4/1/2025 Receipts Disbursements 6/30/2025

Demand Accounts
General ($185,740.03) $907,005.30 $937,353.23 ($216,087.96)
     J.P. Time Payment $2,034.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,034.41
     Clerk's Time Payment $827.40 $0.00 $0.00 $827.40
     Payroll Tax Clearing $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
     Cash-Reserved for Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Love Memorial Library ($4,217.50) $6,100.00 $0.00 $1,882.50
Road & Bridge ($187,599.09) $262,840.98 $278,431.01 ($203,189.12)
Lateral Road $219,509.16 $0.00 $4,758.00 $214,751.16
Juvenile Probation $22,769.46 $30,791.26 $21,444.00 $32,116.72
Personal Bond Office $14,495.33 $0.00 $0.00 $14,495.33
Alternative  Dispute Resolution $2,431.76 $30.00 $0.00 $2,461.76
Clerk Records Mgmt. & Preservation $65,264.99 $1,730.00 $0.00 $66,994.99
County Records Mgmt. & Preservatio $14,813.08 $220.92 $856.50 $14,177.50
Courthouse Security $19,795.97 $176.18 $0.00 $19,972.15
Court Reporter $1,882.37 $175.00 $0.00 $2,057.37
Airport $37,914.50 $600.00 $4,200.72 $34,313.78
State Fees $4,727.21 $5,424.48 $4,762.21 $5,389.48
D.A. Forfeiture $1,712.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,712.38
Sheriff Forfeiture $5,892.28 $0.00 $0.00 $5,892.28
L.E.O.S.E. Trust $20,513.70 $164.71 $521.70 $20,156.71
Historical Commission $8,652.49 $0.00 $0.00 $8,652.49
Ele. Srvcs Fund $14,138.25 $0.00 $12,024.70 $2,113.55
Money Market Accounts
General $3,384,443.04 $25,461.39 $750,000.00 $2,659,904.43
Workers Comp Reserve $41,296.34 $7,520.60 $6,542.25 $42,274.69
Road & Bridge $1,356,429.75 $10,996.75 $25,000.00 $1,342,426.50
Seizure Fund $1,851.33 $2,032.85 $0.00 $3,884.18
SLFRF Stim Fund $33,197.13 $321.50 $0.00 $33,518.63
Rural Law Enforcement Fund $285,211.66 $11,509.44 $64,347.32 $232,373.78
TexPool Accounts
General $1,471,666.33 $15,882.75 $0.00 $1,487,549.08
Road & Bridge $1,004,520.88 $10,841.26 $0.00 $1,015,362.14
Love Memorial Library $41,247.68 $420.01 $6,100.00 $35,567.69
Juvenile IV E Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Grand Total All Accounts $7,699,692.26 $1,300,245.38 $2,116,341.64 $6,883,596.00

____________________________          ____________________________ ___________________________
Tommy Smith, County Treasurer

____________________________          ____________________________              Subscribed and sworn to before me
Richard Williams, Comm., Prec. 1              this_______day of__________2025

___________________________
Kris Brown, Comm., Prec. 3

COCHRAN COUNTY TREASURER'S QUARTERLY REPORT
June 30, 2025

         Reynaldo Morin, Comm., Prec. 4              Notary Public

         Beverly McClellan, County Auditor Pat S. Henry, County Judge

I, Tommy Smith, Cochran County Treasurer, certify that this report reflects conditions of receipts, disbursements, and fund
balance for the quarter ending June 30,2025

         Matt Evans, Comm., Prec. 2

      ____________________________ _________________________

We prefer not to post signatures on the internet.



Acct . Receipt Expense Balance

10 1010 General Apr ($185,740.03) $262,678.45 $267,164.78  ($190,226.36)
May ($190,226.36)  $290,316.00 $266,763.22 ($166,673.58)
June ($166,673.58) $354,010.85 $403,425.23 ($216,087.96)

Total $907,005.30 $937,353.23  

10 1010 003 JP T.P. Apr $2,034.41 $0.00  $0.00 $2,034.41
May $2,034.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,034.41
June $2,034.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,034.41

Total $0.00 $0.00  

10 1010 002 CLK TP Apr $827.40 $0.00 $0.00 $827.40
May $827.40 $0.00 $0.00 $827.40
June $827.40 $0.00 $0.00 $827.40

Total $0.00 $0.00  

11 1010 Love Mem Apr ($6,008.22) $0.00 $0.00 ($6,008.22)
May ($6,008.22)  $6,100.00 $0.00 $91.78
June $91.78 $0.00 $0.00 $91.78

Total $6,100.00 $0.00  

11 1012 MM Love mem Apr $1,790.72 $0.00 $0.00 $1,790.72
May $1,790.72 $0.00 $0.00 $1,790.72
June $1,790.72 $0.00 $0.00 $1,790.72

Total $0.00 $0.00  

10 1010 001 Cemty Apr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
May $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
June $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00  

15 1010 R&B Apr ($187,599.09) $178,710.21 $97,002.22 ($105,891.10)
May ($105,891.10) $34,103.43 $86,131.92 ($157,919.59)
June ($157,919.59) $50,027.34 $95,296.87 ($203,189.12)

Total $262,840.98 $278,431.01  

20 1010 Lateral RD Apr $219,509.16 $0.00 $1,920.00 $217,589.16
May $217,589.16 $0.00 $0.00 $217,589.16
June $217,589.16 $0.00 $2,838.00 $214,751.16

Total $0.00 $4,758.00  

17 1010 Juv Prob Apr $22,769.46 $10,264.42 $8,365.77 $24,668.11
May $24,668.11 $7,596.42 $4,800.05 $27,464.48
June $27,464.48  $12,930.42 $8,278.18 $32,116.72

Total $30,791.26 $21,444.00  

18 1010 Personal BD Apr $14,495.33 $0.00 $0.00 $14,495.33
May $14,495.33  $0.00 $0.00 $14,495.33
June $14,495.33 $0.00 $0.00 $14,495.33

Total $0.00 $0.00  

April, May, June 2025



Acct Bal Forward Receipt Expense Balance

19 1010 ADR Apr $2,431.76 $15.00 $0.00 $2,446.76
May $2,446.76 $0.00  $0.00 $2,446.76
June $2,446.76 $15.00 $0.00 $2,461.76

Total $30.00 $0.00  

22 1010 Clk rcd mg Apr $65,264.99 $550.00 $0.00 $65,814.99
May $65,814.99 $580.00 $0.00 $66,394.99
June $66,394.99 $600.00 $0.00 $66,994.99

Total $1,730.00 $0.00  

23 1010 Co Rcd mg Apr $14,813.08 $115.00 $0.00 $14,928.08
May $14,928.08 $30.92 $856.50 $14,102.50
June $14,102.50  $75.00 $0.00 $14,177.50

Total $220.92 $856.50  

24 1010 Crth Scy Apr $19,795.97 $72.00 $0.00 $19,867.97
May $19,867.97 $31.18 $0.00 $19,899.15
June $19,899.15 $73.00 $0.00 $19,972.15

Total $176.18 $0.00  

29 1010 Court Rptr Apr $1,882.37 $75.00 $0.00 $1,957.37
May $1,957.37 $25.00  $0.00 $1,982.37
June $1,982.37 $75.00 $0.00 $2,057.37

Total $175.00 $0.00  

30 1010 Airport Apr $37,914.50 $600.00 $1,614.31 $36,900.19
May $36,900.19  $0.00 $1,621.02 $35,279.17
June $35,279.17 $0.00 $965.39 $34,313.78

Total $600.00 $4,200.72  

90 1010 State Fee Apr $4,727.21 $2,367.38 $4,742.21 $2,352.38
May $2,352.38 $1,108.46 $5.00 $3,455.84
June $3,455.84 $1,948.64 $15.00 $5,389.48

Total $5,424.48 $4,762.21  

92  1010 DA Frtre Apr $1,712.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,712.38
May $1,712.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,712.38
June $1,712.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,712.38

Total $0.00 $0.00  

93 1010 So Frtre Apr $5,892.28 $0.00 $0.00 $5,892.28
May $5,892.28 $0.00 $0.00 $5,892.28
June $5,892.28 $0.00  $0.00 $5,892.28

Total $0.00 $0.00  

94 1010 LEOSE Apr $20,513.70 $54.96 $0.00 $20,568.66
May $20,568.66  $0.00  $287.00 $20,281.66
June $20,281.66 $109.75 $234.70 $20,156.71

Total $164.71 $521.70  
 

Apr May June
.001 $144.39 $144.39 $145.18
.002 $15,581.42 $15,581.42 $15,666.20
.003 $4,842.85 $4,555.85 $4,345.33

Total $20,568.66 $20,281.66 $20,156.71

April, May, June 2025



Acct Bal Forward Receipt Expense Balance
       MM

10 1012 General Apr $3,384,443.04 $9,035.24 $200,000.00 $3,193,478.28
May $3,193,478.28 $0.00 $250,000.00 $2,943,478.28
June $2,943,478.28  $16,426.15 $300,000.00 $2,659,904.43

Total $25,461.39 $750,000.00  

15 1012 R&B Apr $1,356,429.75 $3,634.49 $0.00 $1,360,064.24
May $1,360,064.24 $0.00 $0.00 $1,360,064.24
June $1,360,064.24  $7,362.26 $25,000.00 $1,342,426.50

Total $10,996.75 $25,000.00  
 

93 1012 So frtren Apr $1,851.33 $7.64 $0.00 $1,858.97
May $1,858.97 $2,001.00 $0.00 $3,859.97
June $3,859.97 $24.21 $0.00 $3,884.18

Total $2,032.85 $0.00  

12 1012 SLFRF Fd Apr $33,197.13 $140.71 $0.00 $33,337.84
12 1010 CR May $33,337.84 $0.00 $0.00 $33,337.84

June $33,337.84 $180.79 $0.00 $33,518.63
Total $321.50 $0.00

13 1012 Rural Law Apr $285,211.66 $752.37 $22,087.80 $263,876.23
May $263,876.23 $0.00 $20,304.13 $243,572.10
June $243,572.10 $10,757.07 $21,955.39 $232,373.78

$11,509.44 $64,347.32
TexPool  

10 1016 General Apr $1,471,666.33 $5,244.15 $0.00 $1,476,910.48
May $1,476,910.48 $5,403.40 $0.00 $1,482,313.88
June $1,482,313.88 $5,235.20 $0.00 $1,487,549.08

Total $15,882.75 $0.00  
 

15 1016 R&B Apr $1,004,520.88 $3,579.57 $0.00 $1,008,100.45
May $1,008,100.45 $3,688.25 $0.00 $1,011,788.70
June $1,011,788.70  $3,573.44 $0.00 $1,015,362.14

Total $10,841.26 $0.00  

11 1016 Love Mem Apr $41,247.68 $146.97 $0.00 $41,394.65
May $41,394.65 $147.86 $6,100.00 $35,442.51
June $35,442.51 $125.18 $0.00 $35,567.69

Total $420.01 $6,100.00  

10 1012 004 W/C res Apr $41,296.34 $0.00 $0.00 $41,296.34
May $41,296.34 $30.00 $0.00 $41,326.34
June $41,326.34 $7,490.60 $6,542.25 $42,274.69

Total $7,520.60 $6,542.25  

31 1010 Museum Apr $8,652.49 $0.00  $0.00 $8,652.49
May $8,652.49 $0.00 $0.00 $8,652.49
June $8,652.49 $0.00 $0.00 $8,652.49

Total $0.00 $0.00  

17 1016 Juv IV E Fd Apr $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
May $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
June $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total $0.00 $0.00

89 1010 Ele. Svcs fd Apr $14,138.25 $0.00 $2,343.38 $11,794.87
May $11,794.87 $0.00 $1,515.00 $10,279.87
June $10,279.87 $0.00 $8,166.32 $2,113.55

Total $0.00 $12,024.70

April, May, June 2025



Balance Receipt Disbursements Balance
4/1/2025 6/30/2025

Demand Accounts
General ($185,740.03) $907,005.30 $937,353.23 ($216,087.96)
J.P. Time Pay $2,034.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,034.41
Clerk Time Pay $827.40 $0.00 $0.00 $827.40
Payroll Tax Clearing $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00
Cash Reserve Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Love Memorial Library ($4,217.50) $6,100.00 $0.00 $1,882.50
Road & Bridge ($187,599.09) $262,840.98 $278,431.01 ($203,189.12)
Lateral Road $219,509.16 $0.00 $4,758.00 $214,751.16
Juvenile Probation $22,769.46 $30,791.26 $21,444.00 $32,116.72
Personal Bond Office $14,495.33 $0.00 $0.00 $14,495.33
Alernative Dispute Resol $2,431.76 $30.00 $0.00 $2,461.76
Clerk Record Mamt. Pre $65,264.99 $1,730.00 $0.00 $66,994.99
County Record Mamt Pre $14,813.08 $220.92 $856.50 $14,177.50
Courthouse Security $19,795.97 $176.18 $0.00 $19,972.15
Court Reporter $1,882.37 $175.00 $0.00 $2,057.37
Airport $37,914.50 $600.00 $4,200.72 $34,313.78
State Fees $4,727.21 $5,424.48 $4,762.21 $5,389.48
D.A. Forteiture $1,712.38 $0.00 $0.00 $1,712.38
Sheriff Forteiture $5,892.28 $0.00 $0.00 $5,892.28
LEOSE Trust $20,513.70 $164.71 $521.70 $20,156.71
Historical Museum $8,652.49 $0.00 $0.00 $8,652.49
Ele. Srvcs Fund $14,138.25 $0.00 $12,024.70 $2,113.55

Money Market Acct
General $3,384,443.04 $25,461.39 $750,000.00 $2,659,904.43
Workers Comp Reserve $41,296.34 $7,520.60 $6,542.25 $42,274.69
Road & Bridge $1,356,429.75 $10,996.75 $25,000.00 $1,342,426.50
Seizure Fund $1,851.33 $2,032.85 $0.00 $3,884.18
Juv IV E Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
SLFRF Stim Fund $33,197.13 $321.50 $0.00 $33,518.63
Rural Law Enfocement Fund $285,211.66 $11,509.44 $64,347.32 $232,373.78

TexPool Acct
General $1,471,666.33 $15,882.75 $0.00 $1,487,549.08
Road & Bridge $1,004,520.88 $10,841.26 $0.00 $1,015,362.14
Love Memorial Library $41,247.68 $420.01 $6,100.00 $35,567.69
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